Datum

Freitag, 9.
Samstag, 10.
Sonntag, 11.

Montag, 12.
Dienstag, 13.
Mittwoch, 14.

Donnerstag, 15.

Freitag, 16.
Samstag, 17.
Sonntag, 18.

Montag, 19.
Dienstag, 20.
Mittwoch, 21.

Donnerstag, 22.

Freitag, 23.
Samstag, 24.
Sonntag, 25.

Montag, 26.
Dienstag, 27.
Mittwoch, 28.

Donnerstag, 29.
Freitag, 30.

August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024
August 2024

Wander-
Tag
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Etappe

Anreise ; Marktredwitz-Friedenfels
Friedenfels-Falkenberg
Falkenberg-Neustadt
Neustadt-Leuchtenberg
Leuchtenberg-Taennesberg
Taennesberg-Oberviechtach_Lind
Oberviechtach-Bushaltestelle Hillstett
Bushaltestelle Hillstett-Herzogau
Herzogau-Furth im Wald
Furth-Bhf Watzlsteg

Ruhetag in Kotzting

Bhf Watzlsteg-Chamer Huitte
Chamer Hutte-Zwieselerwaldhaus
Zwieselerwaldhaus-Buchenau
Buchenau_Waldhaeuser
Waldhaeuser-Philippsreut
Philippsreut-Haidmuehle
Haidmuehle-Breitenberg
Breitenberg-Hauzenberg
Hauzenberg-Passau

Passau

Ruckreise

Km Anstieg Abstieg

18,8
16,3
24,7
26
22
24
27,4
28,9
18,2
19

25,3
22,4
23,9
31,1
25,9
25,4
22,7
26,2
25,3

Gesamt: km, An-und Abstieg 453,5

370
111
240
578
604
408
623
670
362
623

1409
436
828

1066
795
380
607
592
401

11103

355
183
303
433
517
470
653
467
665
602

553
1002
824
797
819
512
739
747
637

11278

berechnete
reine Gehzeit

05:40
04:26
06:52
07:53
07.01
07:09
08:32
08:48
05:49
06:23

09:13
07:19
08:10
10:20
08:37
07:29
07:25
08:17
07:37



